LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL, HITACHI
MOD: DH18DSL
18V WITH CHARGER

ROTARY HAMMER DRILL, HITACHI
MOD: DIX30PC2

30mm CHUCK

240V

HYDRAULIC GEAR PULLER SET IN CASE
4T708"

HITACHI DRILL & MAKITA GRINDER, 240V,
WITH 2 x CASES, DRILL BITS & GRINDING DISC

BOSCH JIGSAW & RYOBI DRILL IN CASES, 240V WITH
DRILL BITS IN CASE

MAKITA JIGSAW, RIP SAW, 235mm, 240V
WITH HITACHI CORDLESS DRILL, 18V
WITH CHARGER & SPARE BATTERY IN CASE

ASSORTED EXTENSION LEADS, 240/415V, GAUGES & ANTI SLIP TAPE, AIR
HOSE FITTINGS, ETC
1 x TABLE & UNDER TABLE

RAMSET DYNADRIL DD540 ROTARY HAMMER DRILL
240V

HITACHI CORDLESS DRILL, 14V WITH CHARGER & HEAT GUN, 240V

3 X SETS ASSORTED HOLE SAWS, SOME MISSING

4 x STRAPPING TENSIONERS, PIPE CUTTER,
SIZE 1/8 TO 2" & CLAMPS, ETC

BOLTS, ELECTRICAL PLUGS, PIPE CUTTERS, CLAMPS, ETC
CONTENTS UNDER TABLE

PIPE CUTTERS, CARTRIDGE GUNS, SCREWS, SOFT GRIP PLIERS

STRAPPING TENSIONERS & 1 x TUB METAL FILES

LABTEX CORDLESS RIVETING GUN,
12V IN CASE WITH CHARGER

CABLE TIES, HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES, METAL BRACKETS, CEILING FANS,
CONDUIT & CABLE
CONTENTS ON & UNDER TABLE

13 (APPROX) x VINTAGE WORKSHOP MANUALS INCLUDING NO GST
FORD FALCON/FAIRLANE, XF-FE,

HARLEY DAVIDSON, FLT/FXR/FXS,

HOLDEN, YAMAHA, ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery Page 1 of 8



LOT

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ASSORTED SOCKETS, SPANNERS, SCREWDRIVERS, OIL FILTER, ETC

4 x METAL DRAWER UNITS & CONTENTS

WORKSHOP CREEPER, SEAT, HIGH RISE JACK, TROLLEY JACK,, WORK LIGHT,

BIKE RACK & CAR STANDS

HYDRAULIC BODY REPAIR KIT, RENEGADE
10 TONNE CAPACITY

5 X PLASTIC TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS & OLD NUMBER PLATES, ETC

6 DRAWER TOOL BOX & CONTENTS

AIR COMPRESSOR/TYRE INFLATOR, THUMPER MAX

AIR COMPRESSOR, ARB
HIGH OUTPUT
PORTABLE AIR SUPPLY,
12v

2 X TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS

3 X SANDERS, HITACHI
240V

UHF RADIO, BATTERY CHARGERS, TOOLS, ETC

DRILL PRESS, RYOBI
MOD: HBD6MA

5 SPEED

13mm CHUCK,

240V

ASSORTED GRINDERS, SUPERWORKS, DREMEL, ETC

HITACHI DISC SANDER, 230mm & POLISHER & ORBITAL SANDER,
240V

PORTABLE GENERATOR, HONDA ED300, EXTENSION CORD & 3 TIER METAL
TROLLEY

CIG GAS REGULATORS, HOSES & TROLLEY

SCROLL SAW, RYOBI
405mm
240V

BENCH GRINDER, ABBOTT & ASHBY
200mm
240V

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 2 of 8



LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CUT OFF SAW, GMC
2200w
240V

DISC BELT SANDER, RYOBI
MOD: BDS4600

100 x 150mm BELT & DISC
240V

STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4

DRAWER

STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4

DRAWER

STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4

DRAWER

PEDESTAL GRINDER, HAMILCO
6"
2 WHEEL

AIR COMPRESSOR, CLISBY
WITH HOSE & REEL
240V

PETROL GENERATOR, SPO POWER
MOD: TORINI TR390C

WITH 3 x OUTLETS

AS NEW

TRANSARC 300 WELDER WITH LEADS
CIG TRANSMIG 200 WITH LEADS & GAUGE

DRILL PRESS, SUPER POWER TOOLS
MOD: SPS4000

12 SPEED

TAPER MT4

2HP MOTOR

240V

STERLING HYDRAMATIC POWER PAPER DRILL

MOD: 626-H
240V

FLAMMABLE CABINET, 1800 (H) x 1440 (W) x 600mm (D)

2 DOOR
MAX CAPACITY 250 LITRE

3 X STEP LADDERS

2 x STEP LADDERS & PLATFORM BENCH

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 3 of 8



LOT

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SAND BLASTER, FURLAN
240V

WHEEL BALANCER, BEISSBARTH
MOD: MICROTEC787-761-787001
WITH TUB OF ACCESSORIES

METAL BANDSAW,
240V
2360 x 10 x 0.9mm

AIR HYDRAULIC JACK
22 TONNE

JOHN BEAN PRO32 IMAGING ALIGNMENT SYSTEMS WITH COMPUTER & 4 x
PADS
1 x PALLET

OZITO PRESSURE PUMP, JERRY CANS, STRAPS, FUEL PUMP, ETC
1 x PALLET

415V PLUGS, TERMINALS, BOLTS & NUTS, ETC
1 x PALLET

POLYMER SYSTEMS, 240V, WASHER TUB OF BEARINGS, ROPE & TARP, ETC
1 x PALLET

SELF PROPELLED MOWER, RYOBI
36HP WITH BATTERY, CHARGER & CATCHER
WITH LINE TRIMMER

PETROL LAWNMOWER, ROVER SUPER CUT
WITH CATCHER, GARDENLINE MOWER NO BATTERIES,
INC. ORIGON CHAINSAW, 2 x LINE TRIMMERS & BLOWER

WORKSHOP PEDESTAL FAN
240V

PRESSURE WASHER, SCORPION
5.5HP
PETROL MOTOR

G-CLAMPS, RECOVERY GEAR, FISHING ITEMS, ETC,
1 x PALLET

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS INCLUDING CONDIT, JUNCTION BOXES, 3 PHASE
PLUGS, ETC
1 x PALLET

8 X YARD LIGHTS WITH CHARGER, 110V.
1 x PALLET

8 X YARD LIGHTS WITH CHARGER, 110V.
1 x PALLET

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 4 of 8



LOT

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

METAL WORKING LATHE, HERCUS 9"

MOD: CR

BED LENGTH: 750mm

BETWEEN CENTRES: 550mm

SWING: 240mm

FEED THROUGH: 20mm

WITH 3 JAW CHUCK, 100mm & 4 JAW CHUCK, 150mm
LIVE CENTRE, CHUCK & TOOL HOLDERS

415V

YARD LIGHTS
CONTENTS BIN (NOT INCLUDING BIN)

FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
1 x PALLET

FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
1 x PALLET

2 X SAFETY STEPS, ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS, ETC
1 x PALLET

REPCO 13 DRAWER TOOL CHEST ON CASTORS & CONTENTS INCLUDING NO GST
SOCKET SETS, SPANNER SETS, ALLEN KEY SETS, TYRE GAUGES ,TAPS &
DIES

CUTTER GRINDER, LILEDUM TF4
415V

STANDARD BRAKE DRUM LATHE
CAT NUMBER 2994
415V

AIR COMPRESSOR, ALESSANDI NO GST
415V

WIA MIG WELDER WITH WIRE FEED,
15AMP, 240V

SUPER KENPAK TIG150
240V

GRACO ULTRA MAX 11 1095 SPRAY PAINT MACHINE WITH ACCESSORIES
240V

MERKUR SPRAY PAINT MACHINE, HOSE & GUN
240V

MERKUR SPRAY PAINT MACHINE, HOSE & GUN
240V

SPRAY PAINTING PARTS & PAINT,
1 x PALLET

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery Page 5 of 8



LOT

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BAGS OF CEMENT
1 x PALLET

2 x STEP LADDERS

2 x STEP LADDERS

2 x STEP LADDERS

DRILL PRESS, PARAMOUNT BROWN
MOD: DBP2075B
240V

WACKER, WACKER NEUSON
PETROL MOTOR

AIR COMPRESSOR, INGERSOLL RAND
3/4 HP
240V

ROTARY HOE, SCOTT BONNAR
PETROL

VICTA LAWNMOWER, 2 STROKE & PETROL BLOWER

KARCHER VACUUM & STIHL VACUUM CLEANER

ASSORTED HOSES
1 x BIN
(BIN NOT INCLUDED)

ASSORTED RACKING & SHELVES,
2 X PALLETS

ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BUSHES
1 x PALLET

ASSORTED G CLAMPS,
1 x PALLET

PLASTIC PARTS BOXES
2 X LARGE BOXES

PARTS BOXES
1 x PALLET

WORK HORSES, VACUUM CLEANER, ETC
1 x STILLAGE

PVC FITTINGS,
1 x PALLET

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

Page 6 of 8



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

100 ASSORTED DOWNLIGHTS
1 x PALLET
101 ASSORTED HIGH BAY DOWNLIGHTS
1 x PALLET
102 ESKY, CHAIR, CAMPING BEDS, ETC NO GST
103 MILWAUKEE NAIL GUN

MOD: M18FFN &
MILWAUKEE FRAMING GUN
MOD: M18FN15GA

104 ASSORTED MILWAUKEE CORDLESS POWER TOOLS, TECK GUNS, CIRCULAR
SAW, BLOWER, ETC

105 PVC PIPE FITTINGS & FLANGES
1 xBOX
106 DRYWALL SANDER KIT, FULL BOAR

MOD: F8DWS-75225
WITH 6 x SANDING SHEET,S DUST EXTRACTION HOSE

240V
107 2 X SAWS & 8 x QUICK GRIP G-CLAMPS
108 RYOBI DRILLING & DRIVING KIT, 30 PIECES
109 VACANT
110 LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED SCREWS
111 17 x CANS ASSORTED SPRAY PAINT

1 x BOX FIRST AID BAG

112 ASSORTED RATCHET STRAPS
BOX WITH FALL AREST KIT INCLUDING LIND RANGA GRIPS HARNESS ROPE
ETC 2 X TUBS

113 ASSORTED TOOLS, MAKITA NAIL GUN, SAW, TROWEL, ETC
1 x BOX

114 22 x 70/02 CLUB HAMMERS

115 22 x 70/02 CLUB HAMMERS

116 GENERATOR, SCORPION HM-63 NO GST
PETROL

117 CUT OFF SAW, SMS NO GST
230mm
240V

Mason Gray Strange - 9455 Tradies Tools, Equipment & Machinery Page 7 of 8



118 FUSAMATIC AM65 WELDER NO GST



