

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
1		CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL, HITACHI MOD: DH18DSL 18V WITH CHARGER	
2		ROTARY HAMMER DRILL, HITACHI MOD: DIX30PC2 30mm CHUCK 240V	
3		HYDRAULIC GEAR PULLER SET IN CASE 4 TO 8"	
4		HITACHI DRILL & MAKITA GRINDER, 240V, WITH 2 x CASES, DRILL BITS & GRINDING DISC	
5		BOSCH JIGSAW & RYOBI DRILL IN CASES, 240V WITH DRILL BITS IN CASE	
6		MAKITA JIGSAW, RIP SAW, 235mm, 240V WITH HITACHI CORDLESS DRILL, 18V WITH CHARGER & SPARE BATTERY IN CASE	
7		ASSORTED EXTENSION LEADS, 240/415V, GAUGES & ANTI SLIP TAPE, AIR HOSE FITTINGS, ETC 1 x TABLE & UNDER TABLE	
8		RAMSET DYNADRIL DD540 ROTARY HAMMER DRILL 240V	
9		HITACHI CORDLESS DRILL, 14V WITH CHARGER & HEAT GUN, 240V	
10		3 x SETS ASSORTED HOLE SAWS, SOME MISSING	
11		4 x STRAPPING TENSIONERS, PIPE CUTTER, SIZE 1/8 TO 2" & CLAMPS, ETC	
12		BOLTS, ELECTRICAL PLUGS, PIPE CUTTERS, CLAMPS, ETC CONTENTS UNDER TABLE	
13		PIPE CUTTERS, CARTRIDGE GUNS, SCREWS, SOFT GRIP PLIERS	
14		STRAPPING TENSIONERS & 1 x TUB METAL FILES	
15		LABTEX CORDLESS RIVETING GUN, 12V IN CASE WITH CHARGER	
16		CABLE TIES, HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES, METAL BRACKETS, CEILING FANS, CONDUIT & CABLE CONTENTS ON & UNDER TABLE	
17		13 (APPROX) x VINTAGE WORKSHOP MANUALS INCLUDING FORD FALCON/FAIRLANE, XF-FE, HARLEY DAVIDSON, FLT/FXR/FXS, HOLDEN, YAMAHA, ETC	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
18		ASSORTED SOCKETS, SPANNERS, SCREWDRIVERS, OIL FILTER, ETC	NO GST
19		4 x METAL DRAWER UNITS & CONTENTS	NO GST
20		WORKSHOP CREEPER, SEAT, HIGH RISE JACK, TROLLEY JACK,, WORK LIGHT, BIKE RACK & CAR STANDS	NO GST
21		HYDRAULIC BODY REPAIR KIT, RENEGADE 10 TONNE CAPACITY	NO GST
22		5 x PLASTIC TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS & OLD NUMBER PLATES, ETC	NO GST
23		6 DRAWER TOOL BOX & CONTENTS	NO GST
24		AIR COMPRESSOR/TYRE INFLATOR, THUMPER MAX	NO GST
25		AIR COMPRESSOR, ARB HIGH OUTPUT PORTABLE AIR SUPPLY, 12V	NO GST
26		2 x TOOL BOXES & CONTENTS	NO GST
27		3 x SANDERS, HITACHI 240V	NO GST
28		UHF RADIO, BATTERY CHARGERS, TOOLS, ETC	NO GST
29		DRILL PRESS, RYOBI MOD: HBD6MA 5 SPEED 13mm CHUCK, 240V	NO GST
30		ASSORTED GRINDERS, SUPERWORKS, DREMEL, ETC	NO GST
31		HITACHI DISC SANDER, 230mm & POLISHER & ORBITAL SANDER, 240V	NO GST
32		PORTABLE GENERATOR, HONDA ED300, EXTENSION CORD & 3 TIER METAL TROLLEY	NO GST
33		CIG GAS REGULATORS, HOSES & TROLLEY	NO GST
34		SCROLL SAW, RYOBI 405mm 240V	NO GST
35		BENCH GRINDER, ABBOTT & ASHBY 200mm 240V	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
36		CUT OFF SAW, GMC 2200w 240V	NO GST
37		DISC BELT SANDER, RYOBI MOD: BDS4600 100 x 150mm BELT & DISC 240V	NO GST
38		STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4 DRAWER	
39		STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4 DRAWER	
40		STEEL WORK BENCH, 2000 x 800 x 890mm WITH UNDERBENCH CABINET, 4 DRAWER	
41		PEDESTAL GRINDER, HAMILCO 6" 2 WHEEL	NO GST
42		AIR COMPRESSOR, CLISBY WITH HOSE & REEL 240V	NO GST
43		PETROL GENERATOR, SPO POWER MOD: TORINI TR390C WITH 3 x OUTLETS AS NEW	NO GST
44		TRANSARC 300 WELDER WITH LEADS	NO GST
45		CIG TRANSMIG 200 WITH LEADS & GAUGE	NO GST
46		DRILL PRESS, SUPER POWER TOOLS MOD: SPS4000 12 SPEED TAPER MT4 2HP MOTOR 240V	NO GST
47		STERLING HYDRAMATIC POWER PAPER DRILL MOD: 626-H 240V	NO GST
48		FLAMMABLE CABINET, 1800 (H) x 1440 (W) x 600mm (D) 2 DOOR MAX CAPACITY 250 LITRE	
49		3 x STEP LADDERS	NO GST
50		2 x STEP LADDERS & PLATFORM BENCH	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
51		SAND BLASTER, FURLAN 240V	
52		WHEEL BALANCER, BEISSBARTH MOD: MICROTEC787-761-787001 WITH TUB OF ACCESSORIES	
53		METAL BANDSAW, 240V 2360 x 10 x 0.9mm	NO GST
54		AIR HYDRAULIC JACK 22 TONNE	
55		JOHN BEAN PRO32 IMAGING ALIGNMENT SYSTEMS WITH COMPUTER & 4 x PADS 1 x PALLET	
56		OZITO PRESSURE PUMP, JERRY CANS, STRAPS, FUEL PUMP, ETC 1 x PALLET	NO GST
57		415V PLUGS, TERMINALS, BOLTS & NUTS, ETC 1 x PALLET	
58		POLYMER SYSTEMS, 240V, WASHER TUB OF BEARINGS, ROPE & TARP, ETC 1 x PALLET	NO GST
59		SELF PROPELLED MOWER, RYOBI 36HP WITH BATTERY, CHARGER & CATCHER WITH LINE TRIMMER	NO GST
60		PETROL LAWNMOWER, ROVER SUPER CUT WITH CATCHER, GARDENLINE MOWER NO BATTERIES, INC. ORIGON CHAINSAW, 2 x LINE TRIMMERS & BLOWER	NO GST
61		WORKSHOP PEDESTAL FAN 240V	NO GST
62		PRESSURE WASHER, SCORPION 5.5HP PETROL MOTOR	NO GST
63		G-CLAMPS, RECOVERY GEAR, FISHING ITEMS, ETC, 1 x PALLET	NO GST
64		ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS INCLUDING CONDIT, JUNCTION BOXES, 3 PHASE PLUGS, ETC 1 x PALLET	
65		8 x YARD LIGHTS WITH CHARGER, 110V. 1 x PALLET	
66		8 x YARD LIGHTS WITH CHARGER, 110V. 1 x PALLET	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
67		METAL WORKING LATHE, HERCUS 9" MOD: CR BED LENGTH: 750mm BETWEEN CENTRES: 550mm SWING: 240mm FEED THROUGH: 20mm WITH 3 JAW CHUCK, 100mm & 4 JAW CHUCK, 150mm LIVE CENTRE, CHUCK & TOOL HOLDERS 415V	
68		YARD LIGHTS CONTENTS BIN (NOT INCLUDING BIN)	
69		FLUORESCENT LIGHTS 1 x PALLET	
70		FLUORESCENT LIGHTS 1 x PALLET	
71		2 x SAFETY STEPS, ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS, ETC 1 x PALLET	
72		REPCO 13 DRAWER TOOL CHEST ON CASTORS & CONTENTS INCLUDING SOCKET SETS, SPANNER SETS, ALLEN KEY SETS, TYRE GAUGES ,TAPS & DIES	NO GST
73		CUTTER GRINDER, LILEDUM TF4 415V	
74		STANDARD BRAKE DRUM LATHE CAT NUMBER 2994 415V	
75		AIR COMPRESSOR, ALESSANDI 415V	NO GST
76		WIA MIG WELDER WITH WIRE FEED, 15AMP, 240V	
77		SUPER KENPAK TIG150 240V	
78		GRACO ULTRA MAX II 1095 SPRAY PAINT MACHINE WITH ACCESSORIES 240V	
79		MERKUR SPRAY PAINT MACHINE, HOSE & GUN 240V	
80		MERKUR SPRAY PAINT MACHINE, HOSE & GUN 240V	
81		SPRAY PAINTING PARTS & PAINT, 1 x PALLET	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
82		BAGS OF CEMENT 1 x PALLET	
83		2 x STEP LADDERS	
84		2 x STEP LADDERS	
85		2 x STEP LADDERS	
86		DRILL PRESS, PARAMOUNT BROWN MOD: DBP2075B 240V	NO GST
87		WACKER, WACKER NEUSON PETROL MOTOR	NO GST
88		AIR COMPRESSOR, INGERSOLL RAND 3/4 HP 240V	NO GST
89		ROTARY HOE, SCOTT BONNAR PETROL	NO GST
90		VICTA LAWNMOWER, 2 STROKE & PETROL BLOWER	NO GST
91		KARCHER VACUUM & STIHL VACUUM CLEANER	NO GST
92		ASSORTED HOSES 1 x BIN (BIN NOT INCLUDED)	NO GST
93		ASSORTED RACKING & SHELVES, 2 x PALLETS	
94		ASSORTED STAINLESS STEEL BUSHES 1 x PALLET	
95		ASSORTED G CLAMPS, 1 x PALLET	NO GST
96		PLASTIC PARTS BOXES 2 x LARGE BOXES	
97		PARTS BOXES 1 x PALLET	
98		WORK HORSES, VACUUM CLEANER, ETC 1 x STILLAGE	NO GST
99		PVC FITTINGS, 1 x PALLET	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
100		ASSORTED DOWNLIGHTS 1 x PALLET	
101		ASSORTED HIGH BAY DOWNLIGHTS 1 x PALLET	
102		ESKY, CHAIR, CAMPING BEDS, ETC	NO GST
103		MILWAUKEE NAIL GUN MOD: M18FFN & MILWAUKEE FRAMING GUN MOD: M18FN15GA	
104		ASSORTED MILWAUKEE CORDLESS POWER TOOLS, TECK GUNS, CIRCULAR SAW, BLOWER, ETC	
105		PVC PIPE FITTINGS & FLANGES 1 x BOX	
106		DRYWALL SANDER KIT, FULL BOAR MOD: F8DWS-75225 WITH 6 x SANDING SHEET,S DUST EXTRACTION HOSE 240V	
107		2 x SAWS & 8 x QUICK GRIP G-CLAMPS	
108		RYOBI DRILLING & DRIVING KIT, 30 PIECES	
109		VACANT	
110		LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED SCREWS	
111		17 x CANS ASSORTED SPRAY PAINT 1 x BOX FIRST AID BAG	
112		ASSORTED RATCHET STRAPS BOX WITH FALL AREST KIT INCLUDING LIND RANGA GRIPS HARNESS ROPE ETC 2 X TUBS	
113		ASSORTED TOOLS, MAKITA NAIL GUN, SAW, TROWEL, ETC 1 x BOX	
114		22 x 70/02 CLUB HAMMERS	
115		22 x 70/02 CLUB HAMMERS	
116		GENERATOR, SCORPION HM-63 PETROL	NO GST
117		CUT OFF SAW, SMS 230mm 240V	NO GST

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
118		FUSAMATIC AM65 WELDER	NO GST